
Subject: Updated Petition Tally = 25.6%
From: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>
Date: 03/27/2018 07:17 AM
To: Moises Gomez <moises@lani.org>
CC: Rebecca Drapper <rebecca@lani.org>, Monica Carlos <monica@lani.org>,
"LC (Elsie) Lopez" <elsie2lopez@gmail.com>, John Kopatsis
<Kopatsis@gmail.com>

Attached is the updated tally.  We've made great progress, which should NOT be understood 
to mean that we don't still have a difficult task ahead of us.  Thank you all.  
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